
Product specifications

Eaton SC20H

Catalog Number: SC20H 

Fuse accessory, Fuse-holder, low voltage, 20 A, AC 550 V, 
BS88/E1, 1P, BS, front connected, black, fuse-link SSD, BS88-2, 
Optional accessories copper links, padlockable inserts and adaptor 
carriers

General specifications

Eaton Bussmann series low voltage 

british standard fuse holder

SC20H

Case Pack  

Pack

5027590365451  

5027590549837

200  

10

17.34 kg  

0.867 kg

385 mm  

102 mm

280 mm  

151 mm

175 mm  

80 mm

18865 cm³  

1232.16 cm³

SAP-UNITY  

SAP-UNITY

47 mm 71 mm

25 mm 86.7 g

Product Name Catalog Number

Packing Unit

EAN Quantity

Gross Weight Length

Width Height

Volume ERP Name

Product Length/Depth Product Height

Product Width Product Weight
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Contact factory

Electrical data

20 A

550 V a.c.

Product specification

Safeclip

Front Connected

Single-pole

Compatible Bussmann series fuse

SSD

Resources

eaton-bussmannseries-bs88-fuses-industrial-motor-use-product-aid-

pa134006-en-gb.pdf

CA134002EN

DA-DC-00004822.pdf

DA-DC-00004825.pdf

DA-DC-00004829.pdf

Compliances

Amperage Rating

Voltage rating at AC

Model

Connection

Number of Poles

Fuse type Brochures

Catalogs

Declarations of conformity

https://www.eaton.com/in/en-us.html
https://www.linkedin.com/company/eaton/
https://twitter.com/eatoncorp/
https://facebook.com/eatoncorporation/
https://www.youtube.com/EatonVideos
https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/products/electrical-circuit-protection/bussmann-iec-low-voltage-fuses/bussmann-british-standard-bs88-fuses/marketing-assets/eaton-bussmannseries-bs88-fuses-industrial-motor-use-product-aid-pa134006-en-gb.pdf
https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/products/electrical-circuit-protection/bussmann-iec-low-voltage-fuses/bussmann-british-standard-bs88-fuses/marketing-assets/eaton-bussmannseries-bs88-fuses-industrial-motor-use-product-aid-pa134006-en-gb.pdf
https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/products/electrical-circuit-protection/bussmann-iec-low-voltage-fuses/eaton-bussmann-series-low-voltage-fuses-catalog-ca134002en-en-us.pdf
https://es-assets.eaton.com/DOCUMENTATION/DECLARATIONS/01_00004822.pdf
https://es-assets.eaton.com/DOCUMENTATION/DECLARATIONS/01_00004825.pdf
https://es-assets.eaton.com/DOCUMENTATION/DECLARATIONS/01_00004829.pdf

